Consumables. 

Description 

Date:28-10-2025 

Brief description of work done: Towards E-607,E-307,E-502,E 
304,B-508,H-106,H-107 flats Deep Cleaning work purpose. 
Total anmount = Rs. 21600/ 
Work done from date 10-10-2025 to 26-10.2025 

Amount in Words: Four thousand three hundred and twenty Rupees Only 

Amount 

Rs. 4,320/ 

Sign: 

In favor of: 

1. 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 

Bill for Equipment Allowance. 

GMR 

Mallesham 

MRGMLLP 

Mallapur. 
Hyderabad 

E.Mallesham 

Cleaning works 
Equipment Allowance. 

Total amount = Rs.